RGS Parents’ Association
900 CLUB!
G-+ @ @6 GEE v

MONTHLY WINNERS:
July 2025 Draw:
157 Prize Farmaan Khan £20.07
2"d Prize Oliver De La Vega Varadi £9.13
3 Prize Freddie Shaw £7.20
June 2025 Draw:
15T Prize Oliver De La Vega Varadi  £19.80
2"d Prize Ollie Flemming £9.00
3" Prize Monty Cheung £7.20
May 2025 Draw:
15T Prize James Jones £18.42
2" Prize Henry Fraser £8.38
3" Prize Toby cook £6.70
April 2025 Draw:
15T Prize Roshan Bagar £18.42
2" Prize Ollie Flemming £8.38
3" Prize Josh Araujo £6.70
March 2025 Draw:
15T Prize Michael Puttick £18.97
2" Prize Jamie Russell £8.63
3 Prize Noah Brookes £6.90



February 2025 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize
3rd Prize

January 2025 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize
3rd Prize

December 2024 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize
3rd Prize

November 2024 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize
3rd Prize

October 2024 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize
3rd Prize

September 2024 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize
3rd Prize

August 2024 Draw:

157 Prize
2"d Prize

3rd Prize

Lucas
Monty (Juliette Cheung)

Luca Carro

Monty (Juliette Cheung)
Enzo Foster Moss

Henry Barrber

Theo Lokkett
Toby Cook

Josh Araujo

Alex Van Schalkwyk
Henry Fraser

Enzo Foster Moss

Luca Carro
Jamie Russell

Monty (Juliette Cheung)

Henry Fraser
Olly Fleming

Henry Barber

Isah Sufi
Elliott Brookes

Enzo Foster Moss

£18.97

£8.63

£6.90

£18.15

£8.25

£6.60

£17.05

£7.75

£6.20

£16.50

£5.75

£4.60

£13.20

£6.00

£4.80

£14.30

£6.50

£5.20

£20.62

£9.38

£7.50



