## RGS Parents' Association 500 CLUB!



## **MONTHLY WINNERS:**

## July 2025 Draw:

3<sup>rd</sup> Prize

July 2023 Dlaw.		
1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	Farmaan Khan	£20.07
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Oliver De La Vega Varadi	£9.13
3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Freddie Shaw	£7.20
<u>June 2025 Draw:</u>		
1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	Oliver De La Vega Varadi	£19.80
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Ollie Flemming	£9.00
3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Monty Cheung	£7.20
May 2025 Draw:		
1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	James Jones	£18.42
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Henry Fraser	£8.38
3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Toby cook	£6.70
April 2025 Draw:		
1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	Roshan Bagar	£18.42
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Ollie Flemming	£8.38
3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Josh Araujo	£6.70
March 2025 Draw:		
1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	Michael Puttick	£18.97
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Jamie Russell	£8.63

**Noah Brookes** 

£6.90

## February 2025 Draw:

1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	Lucas	£18.97
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Monty (Juliette Cheung)	£8.63
3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Luca Carro	£6.90
January 2025 Draw:		
1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	Monty (Juliette Cheung)	£18.15
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Enzo Foster Moss	£8.25
3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Henry Barrber	£6.60
December 2024 Draw:		
1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	Theo Lokkett	£17.05
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Toby Cook	£7.75
3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Josh Araujo	£6.20
November 2024 Draw:		
1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	Alex Van Schalkwyk	£16.50
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Henry Fraser	£5.75
3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Enzo Foster Moss	£4.60
October 2024 Draw:		
1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	Luca Carro	£13.20
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Jamie Russell	£6.00
3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Monty (Juliette Cheung)	£4.80
September 2024 Draw:		
1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	Henry Fraser	£14.30
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Olly Fleming	£6.50
3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Henry Barber	£5.20
August 2024 Draw:		
1 <sup>ST</sup> Prize	Isah Sufi	£20.62
2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Elliott Brookes	£9.38
3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Enzo Foster Moss	£7.50